2022-2023 Bus Routes

TRANSPORTATION & OPERATIONS COORDINATOR
Sheryl Webber - (734) 449-4464 Ext. 2052

BACK TO

IMPORTANT NOTICE Children may ride a different bus in the AM for pick up than they do in the
PM for drop off. Therefore, please look carefully for the most suitable AM bus and PM bus.

As we enter a new school year, we appreciate your cooperation and patience with changes that have
been made in our bus routes. The safety of the children in this district remains the highest priority.
Please go to www.wlps.net for information about possible additions to our bus schedule. If new
stops become available, they will be posted on our website.

K - 4th GRADE BUS ROUTES

AM ROUTE: BLUE BUS
7:54 6373 Hellner Rd.
7:58 Terra Ln.

8:04 6459 Nollar Rd.
8:05 6376 Nollar Rd.
8:06 6225 Nollar Rd.
8:16 5911 Leland Dr.
8:21 6511 Earhart Rd.
8:26 1655 E. North Territorial Rd.
8:29 1565 Five Mile Rd.
8:30 7440 Nollar Rd.

AM ROUTE: GREEN BUS
7:59 East Shore / Lake Pine
8:00 294 East Shore

8:04 985 Seven Mile

8:06 480 East Shore

8:08 East Shore / Haley Lane
8:09 East Shore / McNally

8:09 East Shore /Whitmore Bay Dr.

8:10 East Shore / Heenan
8:11 East Shore / Grooms
8:13 Overland / Lakeview
8:14 10473 Nine Mile

8:15 10627 Charring Cross
8:17 Nine Mile / Little Friends
8:24 Spicer / Winding Valley
8:25 Spicer/ Carston

8:28 9670 M-36

PM ROUTE: BLUE BUS
3:48 Terra Ln.

3:52 6373 Hellner Rd.
4:00 6459 Nollar Rd.
4:01 6376 Nollar Rd.
4:02 6225 Nollar Rd.
4:14 5911 Leland Dr.
4:18 6511 Earhart Rd.
4:24 1655 E. North Territorial Rd.
4:27 1565 Five Mile Rd.
4:29 7440 Nollar Rd.

PM ROUTE: GREEN BUS
3:43 71 Margaret

3:50 East Shore / Lake Pine
3:51 294 East Shore

3:53 985 Seven Mile

3:55 480 East Shore

3:56 East Shore / Haley Lane
3:57 East Shore / McNally
3:57 East Shore / Whitmore Bay Dr.
3:58 East Shore / Heenan
3:59 East Shore / Grooms
4:01 Overland / Lakeview
4:03 10473 Nine Mile

4:05 10627 Charring Cross
4:06 Nine Mile / Little Friends
4:14 Spicer / Winding Valley
4:15 Spicer / Carston

4:19 9670 M-36

4:22 10290 Nine Mile



K - 4th GRADE BUS ROUTES

AM ROUTE: PURPLE BUS

8:18 Whitmore Lake Rd. / Five Mile Rd.

8:20 Coyle / Elm St.

8:23 Six Mile / Madouse Ct.
8:24 Six Mile / Raphael Rd.
8:26 Six Mile / Turnberry
8:28 Six Mile / Shady Beach
8:29 Main St. / Fairmount
8:30 Main St. / Delaware
8:31 Main St. / Beachway
8:33 Main St. / Westbrook
8:34 8834 Main St.

8:36 Hillcrest / Longfellow
8:37 Hillcrest / Whittier

AM ROUTE: PINK BUS
8:20 East Shore / Elizabeth

8:21 9169 Lake Pine

8:22 Lake Pine / 2nd Pine Cove
8:23 Lake Pine / Waterlily

8:24 Posey / Ivy Lawn

8:25 Seven Mile / Sunflower
8:26 Seven Mile / Apple Blossom
8:27 148 Garden Ct.

8:29 Posey / Posey Ct.

8:30 Posey / Lillian Ct.

BACK TO

PM ROUTE: PURPLE BUS

Purple Bus Ride the PM Pink Bus Home

PM ROUTE: PINK BUS
3:48 Whitmore Lake Rd. / Five Mile Rd.

3:51 Coyle / Elm St.

3:56 Six Mile / Madouse Ct.
3:57 Six Mile / Raphael Rd.
3:58 Six Mile / Turnberry
3:59 Six Mile / Shady Beach
4:00 Main St. / Fairmount
4:01 Main St. / Delaware
4:02 Main St. / Beachway
4:04 Main St. / Westbrook
4:05 8834 Main St.

4:08 East Shore / Elizabeth
4:10 9169 Lake Pine Dr.
4:12 Lake Pine / Waterlily
4:13 Posey / lvy Lawn

4:14 Seven Mile / Sunflower
4:15 Seven Mile / Apple Blossom
4:19 Posey / Lillian Ct.



K - 4th GRADE BUS ROUTES

AM ROUTE: WHITE BUS

8:22 North Main St. / Todds Ln.
8:23 11465 North Main St.
8:26 North Main St. / Heidelberg
8:27 9699 Main St.

8:28 238 Jennings Rd.

8:29 305 Jennings Rd.

8:30 315 Jennings Rd.

8:31 789 Jennings Rd.

8:32 895 Jennings Rd.

8:33 Jennings Rd. / Mason Ln.
8:34 8103 Kearney Rd.

8:36 9075 Kearney Rd.

BACK TO

PM ROUTE: WHITE BUS
3:40 9075 Kearney Rd.

3:43 8103 Kearney Rd.

3:44 Jennings Rd. / Mason Ln.
3:45 895 Jennings Rd.

3:46 789 Jennings Rd.

3:47 315 Jennings Rd.

3:48 305 Jennings Rd.

3:49 238 Jennings Rd.

3:52 North Main / Todds Ln.
3:53 11465 North Main

3:55 North Main / Heidelberg
4:00 9699 Main St.

4:03 Hillcrest / Longfellow
4:04 Hillcrest / Whittier



5th - 12th GRADE BUS ROUTES
5th & 6th - WLES | 7th - 12th WLMS/WLHS

AM ROUTE: BLUE BUS

6:55 7527 Spencer Rd.

7:01 6376 Nollar Rd.

7:02 6211 Nollar Rd.

7:08 3303 Northfield Church
7:11 5869 Leland

7:12 5711 Leland

7:16 5146 Pontiac Trail

7:22 4725 North Territorial
7:23 6090 Earhart

7:24 Earhart / Lyndon Ln.
7:26 6640 Earhart

7:28 North Territorial / Beverly Ln.
7:30 2775 North Territorial

AM ROUTE: PURPLE BUS
7:00 East Shore / Lake Point Dr.

7:01 9169 Lake Pine

7:03 Lake Pine / Posey

7:05 Posey Dr. / Lillian Ct.

7:06 336 East Shore

7:07 504 East Shore

7:08 601 East Shore

7:08 East Shore / Haley Lane (Apts.)
7:09 East Shore / McNally (Apts.)
7:09 East Shore / Whitmore Bay Dr.
7:10 East Shore / Heenan

7:12 Overland just before Nine Mile
7:15 Nine Mile / Charring Cross
7:17 10877 Fieldcrest Rd.

7:26 Spicer / Konenta

7:28 Spicer / Winding Valley Rd.
7:32 9670 M-36

BACK TO

PM ROUTE: BLUE BUS
2:52 6376 Nollar Rd.

2:53 6211 Nollar Rd.

2:55 3303 Northfield Church
2:58 5869 Leland

2:59 5711 Leland

3:05 5146 Pontiac Trail

3:10 4725 North Territorial
3:12 6090 Earhart

3:13 Earhart / Lyndon Ln.
3:14 6640 Earhart

3:17 North Territorial / Beverly Ln.
3:19 2775 North Territorial
3:24 7527 Spencer Rd.

PM ROUTE: PURPLE BUS
2:47 East Shore / Lake Point Dr.

2:48 9169 Lake Pine

2:49 Lake Pine / Posey

2:50 Posey Dr. / Lillian Ct.

2:54 336 East Shore

2:57 504 East Shore

2:58 601 East Shore

2:58 East Shore / Haley Lane (Apts.)
2:59 East Shore / McNally (Apts.)
3:00 East Shore / Whitmore Bay Dr.
3:02 East Shore / Heenan

3:04 Overland just before Nine Mile
3:05 Nine Mile / Charring Cross
3:06 10877 Fieldcrest Rd.

3:10 Spicer / Konenta

3:14 Spicer / Winding Valley Rd.
3:17 9670 M-36



5th - 12th GRADE BUS ROUTES
5th & 6th - WLES | 7th - 12th WLMS/WLHS

AM ROUTE: PINK BUS
7:00 405 Six Mile

7:02 Six Mile / Madouse Ct.
7:03 Six Mile / Leonard
7:04 688 Six Mile

7:05 Six Mile / Raphael
7:08 7552 Nollar Rd.

7:09 7440 Nollar Rd.

7:10 1355 Five Mile

7:12 Five Mile / Peninsula Point
7:15 7291 Nollar Rd.

7:16 7170 Nollar Rd.

7:18 6770 Nollar

7:21 1186 N. Territorial Rd.
7:23 Terra Ln.

7:30 6373 Hellner

AM ROUTE: WHITE BUS
7:15 Main / Fairmont

7:17 Main / Beachway

7:18 Main / Schrum

7:20 Main / Westbrook
7:21 8834 Main

7:22 9173 Main

7:24 North Main / Todds Ln.
7:25 North Main / Dort
7:30 Heidelberg Ln

7:31 9699 Main

7:35 Coyle / Elm

AM ROUTE: GREEN BUS
7:20 Barker / Timbercrest

7:24 8875 Kearney Rd.

7:28 Wildwood Lake Dr. / Sand Pointe
7:30 305 Jennings

7:32 895 Jennings

7:33 951 Jennings

7:35 7702 Kearney Rd.

7:43 8103 Kearney Rd.

7:45 9075 Kearney Rd.

BACK TO

PM ROUTE: PINK BUS
2:46 405 Six Mile

2:48 Six Mile / Madouse Ct.
2:50 Six Mile / Leonard
2:51 688 Six Mile

2:52 Six Mile / Raphael
2:55 7552 Nollar Rd.

2:56 7440 Nollar Rd.

3:00 1355 Five Mile

3:01 Five Mile / Peninsula Point
3:02 868 Five Mile

3:02 7291 Nollar Rd.

3:06 6770 Nollar Rd.

3:10 1186 N. Territorial Rd.
3:12 Terra Ln.

3:16 6373 Hellner

PM ROUTE: WHITE BUS
2:50 Coyle / Elm

2:53 Main / Fairmont

2:54 Main / Beachway

2:55 Main / Schrum

2:56 Main / Westbrook
2:57 8834 Main

2:59 9173 Main

3:02 North Main / Todds Ln.
3:03 North Main / Dort
3:06 Heidelberg Ln

3:08 9699 Main

PM ROUTE: GREEN BUS
2:45 7702 Kearney Rd.

2:48 Jennings / Mason Ln.

2:50 895 Jennings

2:53 315 Jennings

2:54 305 Jennings

2:56 Wildwood Lake Dr. / Sand Pointe
3:00 Barker / Timbercrest

3:03 9075 Kearney Rd.

3:05 8875 Kearney Rd.

3:08 8103 Kearney Rd.



